Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)
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Afox
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

32,00

50,00

50,00
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43,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



